SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with a freshly baked bread roll
Gf bread available
Please ask staff for details

JACKET POTATO BAR

Freshly baked potato with ONE filling of

£9.99 cach

Extrafillings £1.99 each

SIDE ORDERS

GF available

your choice served with a side salad VG,GF

Coleslaw v.cF  ~ Mature Cheddar v,cF
Tuna Mayo GF ~ Baked Beans v, GF
Beef Chillice  ~ Thai Vegan Curry vc

Fries vG,GF £3.49
BreadRollv  £1.49

Cheese Pot v,.cF 99p

LUNCH MENU

Served from 11:30am

SNACK BAR

Baguettes £6.49

Chicken and Bacon
Ham and Cheese
Tomato, Pesto and Mozzarella V

Sandwiches £5.49

Egg Mayonnaise \/
Tuna and Cucumber

Wraps £5.99
Sweet Potato Falafel and Rocket VG
Chicken Salad

SMALL SIDES

Baked Beans vG,GF  £1.99
Mushy Peas vG,cF  £1.99
Coleslaw v.cF £1.99

Curry Saucev  £1.99
GarlicBread v £1.99
Gravy v.GF £1.99

For all allergen Information please see our allergen sheet Vi Vegetarian VG: Vegan GF: Gluten Free

MAIN MEALS

Battered Fish & Chunky Chips
BBQ Chicken with rice and colestaw.
Breaded Chicken Goujons
with fries anda smatl side

Battered Jumbo Sausage

with fries anda small side

Beef Chilli GF

with rice and garlic bread

Thai Style Curry VG

with rica and poppadom

Vegan Chilli VG, GF

with rice andgarlic bread

Vegan Nuggets VG

with fries and small side

Pasta Shells or Spaghetti

Served with Carlie Bread and a choice of either:
Tomatg and Basil Sauce VO

Bolognese Sauce

Beef Lasagne

Pie of the Day & Chunky Chips

‘\
SEETHE

# HOTFOOD
COUNTER
FOR DAILY
SPECIALS

£14.99
£13.99
£12.99

£12.49
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99
£12.99

£12.49

£12.99
£12.99




