SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with a freshly baked bread roll GF bread available Please ask staff for details

JACKET POTATO BAR

Freshly baked potato with ONE filling of your choice served with a side salad VG,GF £9.99 each

Coleslaw v.c. ~ Mature Cheddar v.c. Tuna Mayo GF ~ Baked Beans vg.GF Beef Chilli GF ~ Thai Vegan Curry VG Extra fillings £1.99 each

LUNCH MENU

Served from 11:30am

SNACK BAR

Baguettes £6.49

Chicken and Bacon Ham and Cheese Tomato, Pesto and Mozzarella V

Sandwiches £5.49

Egg Mayonnaise V Tuna and Cucumber

Wraps £5.99

Sweet Potato Falafel and Rocket VG Chicken Salad

SIDE ORDERS

Fries VG.GF £3.49 Bread Roll v £1.49

Cheese Pot v,GF 99p

GF available

SMALL SIDES

Baked Beans vg.GF £1.99 Curry Sauce v £1.99 Mushy Peas VG,GF £1.99 Garlic Bread v £1.99 Coleslaw V.GF £1.99 Gravy V,GF £1.99

For all allergen information please see our allergen sheet V: Vegetarian VG: Vegan GF: Gluten Free

MAIN MEALS

Battered Fish & Chunky Chips	£14.99
BBQ Chicken with rice and coleslaw	£13.99
Breaded Chicken Goujons with fries and a small side	£12.9
Battered Jumbo Sausage with fries and a small side	£12.49
Beef Chilli GF with rice and garlic bread	£12.99
Thai Style Curry VG with rice and poppadom	£12.99
Vegan Chilli VG, GF with rice and garlic bread	£12.99
Vegan Nuggets VG with fries and small side	£12.99
Pasta Shells or Spaghetti Served with Garlic Bread and a choice of either: Tomato and Basil Sauce VG Bolognese Sauce	£12.49

Beef Lasagne

Pie of the Day & Chunky Chips

SEE THE **HOT FOOD** COUNTER FOR DAILY **SPECIALS**

£12.99

£12.99